
         Term 1, 2022 
 

2022 Term Dates: Teachers resume Thursday 27th January. Students begin on Monday 31st January.                     
 

Term dates: 

Term 1 Monday 31 January to Thursday 31 March  

Term 2 Tuesday 19 April to Thursday 16 June 

Term 3 Monday 11 July to Thursday 15 September 

Term 4 Monday 3 October to Thursday 1 December  

  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday 

 

January/ 

February 

1 
 
Students Resume 

 

31 

 
 
 

 
 

1 

Students Resume 
 
 

 
2 

Toksave 
 

 
 

3 

Assembly welcome 
Parent overviews 
sent home 
 

4 

 

 

 

5/6 

 
February  

222 

 
 

7 

 
 
 

8 

Acquaintance Night 
and Welcome 
 
 

9 

Toksave 

 Year 10 Leadership 
Day 
 

10 

Assembly School 
Leaders/ Student 
Council induction  
                

      11 

 

 
12/13 

 

February 3 
Year 8/9 camp 

 
 

14 

 
P&W AGM 

 
15 

 

 

                                  16 

Toksave 

 
 

17 

Assembly 5/6       
 
 

18 

 
 

 
19/20 

 

February 4 
           
 
 
 

21 

 
 

 
 

22 

 
 
 
 

                  23 

Toksave 
School Council AGM 
 

 
24 

Assembly Prep 
 
 
 

25 

 
 

 
26/27 

 

March 5 
 
 

 
28 

 
 

 
1 

 
 
 

2 

Toksave 
 
 

3 

Assembly 1/2 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

5/6 

 

March 6 
 

 

 

 

7 

 
International 
Women’s Day        

 
8 

 

 
 

                  9 

Toksave 
 

 
10 

Assembly 3/4 

 
 

11 

 
 

 
12/13 

 
March  7 

 

 
14 

 

 
15 

 

 
16 

Toksave 

 
17 

Assembly Tok Pisin 
 

 
18 

 

 
19/20 

 

March 8 
Admin Meeting 

Year 8/10 mock 
exams  
 
 

21 

 
 

 
 
 

22 

 

 
              

   

   23 

Toksave 
School Council 

 
 
 

24 

Assembly Music 
 
 
 
 

25 

 
 

 
 
 

26/27 

 
March/ 

April 9 
Parent/Teacher 
interviews 
 
 
 

28 

Parent/Teacher 
interviews 

 
29 

Long Run and Ball 
Games 
 

 
 

30 

 
 
 
Assembly Student 
Council/ Sports 
awards               31 

Holidays 

 

 

1 

 
 

 

 

2/3 


